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Teaching schedule for the Month of December 2025 
 Year Lecture schedule from 01/12/2025 to 31/12/2025  

Date Day Time 
Compe. 
tencies 

Subtopic Faculty 

02/12/2025 Tuesday 9-10am MI 2.7 Autoimmunity & 

Immunodeficiency Disorders  

Dr. Gauri Yadav 

03.12.2025 Wed-day 9-10am MI 2.8 Transplant and Cancer 

Immunology 

Dr. Sandhya Kulkarni 

08.12.2025 Monday  1.30-

2.30.pm 

MI 

3.1,3.2,

3.3,3.4, 

Infective Endocarditic and Acute 

Rheumatic Fever   

Dr. Neetu Mehlotra 

08.12.2025 Monday 2.30-

4.00pm 

- Students Seminar Dr. Sandhya Kulkarni 

09.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10am MI 

3.3,3.5,

3.9,3.10 

Bloodstream Infections Dr. Gauri Yadav 

12.12.2025 Friday 9-10am MI  3.6, 

3.7 

Enteric Fever Dr. Swati Sahai 

16.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10am MI  3.5 Rickettsial Infections Dr. Swarupa Hatolkar 

17.12.2025 Wed-day 9-10am MI  3.5 Miscellaneous bacterial Blood 

Stream Infections 

Mrs. Smita Watwe 

22.12.2025 Monday 1.30-

2.30.pm 
MI  

3.13 

HIV/AIDS Dr. Sandhya Kulkarni 

22.12.2025 Monday 2.30-

4.00pm 

- Students Seminar Dr. Sadhana Chate 

23.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10am MI  3.5 Viral Hemorrhagic Fever Dr. Neetu Mehlotra 

26.12.2025 Friday 9-10am MI  

3.11,3. 

12 

Malaria and Babesiosis Dr. Swarupa Hatolkar 

30.12.2025 Tuesday 9-10am - Students Seminar Dr. Gauri Yadav 

31.12.2025 Wed-day 9-10am -  Continuous class tests (MCQ) Dr. Swati Sahai 

 

 



  

Practical Schedule December 2025                                              Time: 1.30pm -4.30pm 

 

Date Day Batch 
Compe. 
tencies 

Subtopic Faculty 

2,3,4 Dec 

2025 

 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF,AB,CD MI  1.4 Culture media & Culture 

Methods 

Dr. Swarupa 

Hatolkar 

9,10,11  

Dec 2025 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF,AB,CD MI  1.1 Identification of Bacteria & 

Antimicrobial Susceptibility 

Test+ SVL-2 

Dr. Swati Sahai 

16,17,18 

Dec2025 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF,AB,CD 

 

MI  1.4, Serological Tests  

 

Mrs. Smita Watwe 

23,24,25 

Dec2025 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF,AB,CD 

 

MI  1.4 Laboratory Diagnosis of Viral 

infections & Molecular 

Diagnosis 

Dr. Neetu Mehlotra 

 30,31,  

Dec 2025 

& 

1 Jan 2026 

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Thursday 

EF,AB,CD 

 

MI  1.4 Laboratory Diagnosis of 

Parasitic Diseases 

Dr. Swarupa 

Hatolkar 


